
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501070000
07150

01/07/2015
12:01:14

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060327000
141770

201502020000
34620

02/02/2015
12:50:41

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
ALAN T

Instr
#:20060327000
141770

201503230000
88730

03/23/2015
08:43:50

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
FORECLOSUR
E &
BANKRUPTCY
SOLUTIONS

Other:SEE
INST

201503230000
88740

03/23/2015
08:43:51

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS PEREZ
GILDARDO

5 94 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

201504100001
15020

04/10/2015
08:20:18

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050801000
383580

201505110001
53720

05/11/2015
09:06:35

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH TRAVIS
LAMAR

Instr
#:20050801000
383580

201505190001
66480

05/19/2015
03:37:59

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ALTISOURCE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201501230000
24700

01/23/2015
10:10:16

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST

15 41 Instr
#:20061114000
557110

Lot#:10
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE III

201502130000
47790

02/13/2015
01:57:33

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS WHALEY
MARGARET

9 46 Lot#:6 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201502130000
47780

02/13/2015
01:57:32

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
FORECLOSUR
E &
BANKRUPTCY
SOLUTIONS

Other:SEE
INST

201505190001
66490

05/19/2015
03:38:00

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS PITTMAN
TRACY

14 39 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:39
Sub:RIPPLE
CREEK
ESTATES
PHASE 2
FIRST
ADDITION

201506050001
86950

06/05/2015
11:47:52

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20061114000
557110



201512030004
13140

12/03/2015
01:19:04

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061228000
632660


