Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20 <sup>-</sup>	15; Name	= HSBC I	MORTGA	GE SERVIC	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501070000 07150	01/07/2015 12:01:14	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060327000 141770	
201502020000 34620	02/02/2015 12:50:41	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS ALAN T					Instr #:20060327000 141770	
201503230000 88730	03/23/2015 08:43:50	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIDELITY NATIONAL FORECLOSUR E & BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS						Other:SEE INST
201503230000 88740	03/23/2015 08:43:51	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEREZ GILDARDO			5	94		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
201504100001 15020	04/10/2015 08:20:18	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050801000 383580	
201505110001 53720	05/11/2015 09:06:35	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH TRAVIS LAMAR					Instr #:20050801000 383580	
201505190001 66480	05/19/2015 03:37:59	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ALTISOURCE SOLUTIONS INC						Other:SEE INST
201501230000 24700	01/23/2015 10:10:16	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST			15	41	Instr #:20061114000 557110	Lot#:10 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE III
201502130000 47790	02/13/2015 01:57:33	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHALEY MARGARET			9	46		Lot#:6 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201502130000 47780	02/13/2015 01:57:32	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIDELITY NATIONAL FORECLOSUR E & BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS						Other:SEE INST
201505190001 66490	05/19/2015 03:38:00	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PITTMAN TRACY			14	39		Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:39 Sub:RIPPLE CREEK ESTATES PHASE 2 FIRST ADDITION
201506050001 86950	06/05/2015 11:47:52	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST					Instr #:20061114000 557110	

12/03/2015 01:19:04	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS			Instr #:20061228000 632660	
			INC				